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ASHEVILLE 04
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

ASHEVILLE 04

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$32,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$32,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

2

0
0

0

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

AVERYS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

AVERYS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$44,853.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$28,600.00

$865,203.00

$791,750.00

$0.00

1

0
0

0

0

2

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BEAVERDAM
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BEAVERDAM

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$89,885.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$20,000.00

$936,885.00

$827,000.00

$0.00

25

0
0

0

0

2

4

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0
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BILTMORE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BILTMORE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$96,725.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$303,000.00

$399,725.00

$0.00

$0.00

5

0
0

0

0

2

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BLACK MOUNTAIN
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BLACK MOUNTAIN

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$120,000.00

$120,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

0

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

BROAD RIVER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

BROAD RIVER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$210,460.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$210,460.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

1
0

2

0

0

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 1

FAIRVIEW
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FAIRVIEW

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$28,000.00
$0.00

$8,900.00

$0.00

$35,400.00

$837,300.00

$765,000.00

$0.00

0

1
0

2

0

4

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

2 0
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FLAT CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FLAT CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$25,000.00

$151,200.00

$126,200.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

2

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

FRENCH BROAD
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

FRENCH BROAD

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$500.00

$210,500.00

$210,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 1

HAZEL
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

HAZEL

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$3,500.00

$0.00

$35,000.00

$38,500.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

IVY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

IVY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$85,949.00

$510,949.00

$425,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 1
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LEICESTER
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LEICESTER

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$431,683.00

$446,000.00
$0.00

$29,550.00

$0.00

$24,500.00

$1,231,733.00

$300,000.00

$0.00

2

1
0

1

0

3

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

LIMESTONE
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LIMESTONE

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$48,000.00

$0.00

$359,500.00

$1,506,400.00

$1,098,900.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

7

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

LOWER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

LOWER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$67,000.00

$0.00

$10,000.00

$777,000.00

$700,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

1

2

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

REEMS CREEK
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

REEMS CREEK

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$15,500.00

$0.00
$150,000.00

$8,000.00

$0.00

$95,275.00

$1,079,425.00

$810,650.00

$0.00

1

0
2

1

0

6

5

0
0.00
0.00

1.00

0.00
0.00

2.00

1 0
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SANDY MUSH
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SANDY MUSH

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$4,000.00

$4,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

0

0
0

0

0

1

0

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0 0

SWANNANOA
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

SWANNANOA

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$4,100.00

$0.00

$189,500.00

$393,600.00

$200,000.00

$0.00

0

0
0

1

0

6

1

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

UPPER HOMINY
# Buildings # Units

Res. Additions & Alterations

Mobile Home

Comm. Additions & Alterations

Commercial
Duplexes

Townhouses
Residential Multi Family
Residential Single Family

UPPER HOMINY

# Buildings:
# Buildings:

# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:
$23,450.00

$33,170.00
$0.00

$48,000.00

$0.00

$62,700.00

$758,320.00

$591,000.00

$0.00

1

2
0

1

0

6

3

0
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

1 0

Residential Additions & Alterations Total

Mobile Home

Commercial Additions & Alterations Total

Commercial Total
Duplexes Total

Townhouses Total
Residential Multi Family Total

Residential Single Family Total

# Buildings:
# Buildings:
# Buildings:

Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:
Dwelling Unit Count:

New: Moved:

Month Totals

$6,965,500.00

$0.00
$0.00

$150,000.00
$717,630.00

$1,278,924.00
$734,596.00

$217,050.00

27

0 0 0.00
0 0 0.00
2 1 2

10 3

5
45
37

13

$10,063,700.00Total Project Value


